
COMMUNITY COORDINATOR(S) EMAIL COMMENTS

Colts Neck Eleanor Glazewski eleanor_glazewski@hotmail.com
Freehold              Jennifer Lee jennleigh1980@gmail.com
Freehold                           Nicole Countryman nicoleleecountryman@outlook.com
Howell Vivian DiLella vamdiamond@aol.com
Manalapan Valerie Mahon vmahon@gsfun.org
Marlboro Amy Birns  amylaquidara@optonline.net
Millstone Kerri Stewart kerri_stewart@ymail.com
Millstone Jolene Briceno Jolene_briceno@hotmail.com
Millstone Katie Amador  katieabennet@hotmail.com

Bayshore Towns Tanya Perez tanyamccully@optimum.net
Eatontown/TF/RB MaryAnne Linder dramacritc@aol.com
Holmdel Susan Gordon susanwgordon@yahoo.com
Matawan Cheryl Cortopassi cherylann.cortopassi@gmail.com
Matawan Tiffany Stevenson tiffanyjstevenson@hotmail.com rewards only
Mid No/Atl Hlds Margo OShea gs238ah@gmail.com
Middletown South Kristin Lee monet789@yahoo.com
Rumson/FH Liz Trapp eftrapp@gmail.com
Seaside/LSS Jackie & CY productsales@gsfun.org community lead
Seaside/LSS Tara Denworth tara.ann.g@hotmail.com paperwork & rewards 

Barnegat/Waretown Melissa Melber gsjstroop50261@yahoo.com
BBOP Stephanie O'Connor soconnor0314@gmail.com depot & paperwork 
BBOP Adrienne Merchant adriennemerchant@hotmail.com depot & paperwork
Lacey Meghan Atkins meghanm.atkins@gmail.com
Manahawkin/LBI Andrea Kankowski andrea_0201@live.com
Manchester Susan Bond-Masterson sbondmasterson@GSFun.org
Toms River         Kaitlyn Martins & Maggie Ford trcoordinatorsgsjs@gmail.com
Tuckerton/LEH Julie Barchetto kronkies5@gmail.com
Tuckerton/LEH Natalie Peterka nataliepeterka@gmail.com

Brick Regina Vassilatos racermom57@gmail.com
Brick Regina Vassilatos rvassilatos@ladacin.org
Brick Beth Mortenson beth.mortenson322@outlook.com rewards only
Jackson Lisa Combs lisacombs7@gmail.com
Neptune/AP Eddielyn Estrada eddielynpta@gmail.com
New Egypt Kathleen Caines creativekat79@gmail.com
Ocean/WLB MaryEllen Gibbon gibbonoak@aol.com
Point Pleasant Michelle Coffey meeroom16@gmail.com
Shore                   Gayle Dettlinger gdettlinger@GSFun.org
Wall               Lori Gerber Lorigerb@gmail.com lead
Wall               Lisa Minkler Lmbennett6@gmail.com depot only
Wall               Patricia McCully dolinip@gmail.com rewards only
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